Commercial Sinks Ltd, Unit 18, Ashbourne Business Centre, Ashbourne, Co. Meath A84 EY82 Ph: 01 835 0269      email: sales@commercialsinks.ie       www.commercialsinks.ie
While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this information, it is for intended for guide purposes only. Actual specification may differ slightly.
Name: Stainless Steel Wall Trough Urinal
Model: WMTU (600 - 3000)
Material: 316 Grade 1.5mm Stainless Steel - Brushed Finish
Dimensions: From 600 to 3000 x 300 x 500mm
(Length x Depth x Height)
Application: Schools, Pubs, Nightlcubs, Small & Large Venues
Description: A stainless steel wall mounted urinal trough.
Available in lengths from 600mm to 3000mm with a pitched
waste outlet at far left or right hand side.
All units suppled with four heavy duty fixing lugs.
A concealed rinse sprinkler is provided with a ½” inlet from
cistern (cistern not included).
Standard Size - Model No:
1200 x 300 x 500mm - WMTU1200
1500 x 300 x 500mm - WMTU1500
1800 x 300 x 500mm - WMTU1800
2100 x 300 x 500mm - WMTU2100
2400 x 300 x 500mm - WMTU2400
2700 x 300 x 500mm - WMTU2700
3000 x 300 x 500mm - WMTU3000
Bespoke sizes available.
500
230
300
120
300
500
120
Ø54
½" Connection to cistern
Can be left or right end.
600 - 3000mm
1800mm Model